盛光科技股份有限公司
Most I & T Corporation
Most I & T Corporation
Serial ATA Flash Disk
Product Specification
V2.1
盛光科技股份有限公司
Most I & T Corporation

Address: 5F., No. 27-10, Sec. 2, Jhongjheng E. Rd., Danshuei Township, Taipei County 251 TAIWAN
Page 18
12 Ordering Information
12.1 2.5 inch Form Factor
Capacity Standard Temperature
128MB SFD-25SM128MBCFX1
256MB SFD-25SM256MBCFX1
512MB SFD-25SM512MBCFX1
1GB SFD-25SM001GBCFX1
2GB SFD-25SM002GBCFX1
4GB SFD-25SM004GBCFX1
8GB SFD-25SM008GBCFX1
16GB SFD-25SM016GBCFX1
32GB SFD-25SM032GBCFX1
Note:
1. X1: Transfer Mode. (P: PIO Mode 4, U: UDMA Mode4)
12.2 1.8 inch Form Factor
Capacity Standard Temperature
128MB SFD-18SM128MBCFX1
256MB SFD-18SM256MBCFX1
512MB SFD-18SM512MBCFX1
1GB SFD-18SM001GBCFX1
2GB SFD-18SM002GBCFX1
4GB SFD-18SM004GBCFX1
8GB SFD-18SM008GBCFX1
16GB SFD-18SM016GBCFX1
32GB SFD-18SM032GBCFX1
Note:
1. X1: Transfer Mode. (P: PIO Mode 4, U: UDMA Mode4)
盛光科技股份有限公司
Most I & T Corporation
Most I & T Corporation Tel: +886-2-28085085 Fax: +886-2-28085080 URL: www.afaya.com.tw
Address: 5F., No. 27-10, Sec. 2, Jhongjheng E. Rd., Danshuei Township, Taipei County 251 TAIWAN
Page 19
12.3 Product Number decoder
X1X2X3-X4X5X6X7X8X9X10X11X12X13X14X15
X1X2X3: Product Name
 SFD: SATA Flash Disk
X13: Operation Temperature
 C: Standard Temperature(0~+70℃)
X4X5: Connector Position
 25: 2.5 inch form factor
 18: 1.8 inch form factor
X14: Disk Mode
 F: Fix Disk Mode
X6X7: Controller Chip
 SM: SMI-SM223
X15: Transfer Mode
 P: PIO Mode 4
 U: UDMA Mode4
X8X9X10X11X12: Product Capacity
 128MB: 128M Byte
 256MB: 256M Byte
 512MB: 512M Byte
 001GB: 1G Byte
 002GB: 2G Byte
 004GB: 4G Byte
 008GB: 8G Byte
 016GB: 16G Byte
 032GB: 32G Byte